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NASA-STD-3000/VOLI/REV.A

Actlyity

No activity —
static in neutral
body posture
(microgravity
conditions}

Maximum 1g
unrestrainad
clothlng
donrdolt
envelope

Estimated volume

requirements (§5th
percentite male)

172 em
68 in)

Volume = G,88 cubic meter
[31 cubic feet)

100 em
{39.5 in})

170 cm
{67 in}

Voluma = 2,88 cubic meters (104 cubic feet)
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